

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
Calendar Year - 2019

Name & Local Government Unit: **BUHI, CAMARINES SUR**

Plan Control No.:		Planned Amount			Page 1 of ___ pages
Department Office:		Regular	Contingency	Total	Date Submitted

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Unit	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
						1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
						QTY.	Amount	QTY.	Amount	QTY.	Amount	QTY.	Amount
	COMMON USE SUPPLIES												
	Air Freshener	250.00	can	102	25,500.00	23	5,750.00	36	9,000.00	18	4,500.00	25	6,250.00
	Alcohol	85.00	bot.	209	17,765.00	60	5,100.00	56	4,760.00	66	5,610.00	27	2,295.00
	Anti virus Software	1,200.00	piece	17	20,400.00	7	8,400.00	5	6,000.00	5	6,000.00		
	Ballpen, fine point 0.5 (blue,red,black)	15.00	piece	1562	23,430.00	511	7,665.00	640	9,600.00	261	3,915.00	150	2,250.00
	Basin, big & small	80.00	piece	3	240.00			3	240.00				
	Bathroom Soap	35.00	piece	22	770.00	8	280.00	12	420.00	2	70.00		
	Battery Heavy Duty Medium Size C, pcs	35.00	piece	50	1,750.00			50	1,750.00				
	Battery, AA	45.00	piece	160	7,200.00	30	1,350.00	50	2,250.00	60	2,700.00	20	900.00
	Battery, AAA	75.00	piece	68	5,100.00	34	2,550.00			34	2,550.00		
	Bondpaper, legal size	235.00	ream	371	87,185.00	109	25,615.00	129	30,315.00	99	23,265.00	34	7,990.00
	Bondpaper, letter size	195.00	ream	331	64,545.00	89	17,355.00	89	17,355.00	89	17,355.00	64	12,480.00
	Book Cover	200.00	piece	60	12,000.00	60	12,000.00						
	Bookpaper, A4 size	225.00	ream	300	67,500.00	60	13,500.00	130	29,250.00	70	15,750.00	40	9,000.00
	Bookpaper, legal size	245.00	ream	320	78,400.00	80	19,600.00	105	25,725.00	60	14,700.00	75	18,375.00
	Bookpaper, letter size	210.00	ream	290	60,900.00	80	16,800.00	70	14,700.00	70	14,700.00	70	14,700.00
	Broom, soft (tambo)	150.00	piece	57	8,550.00	17	2,550.00	14	2,100.00	16	2,400.00	10	1,500.00
	Broom, stick (tingting)	75.00	piece	222	16,650.00	103	7,725.00	12	900.00	103	7,725.00	4	300.00
	Brown Envelope, legal size	3.50	piece	827	2,894.50	272	952.00	198	693.00	273	955.50	84	294.00
	Brown Envelope, letter Size	2.50	piece	2594	6,485.00	174	435.00	2161	5,402.50	199	497.50	60	150.00
	Calculator Scientific	1,575.00	piece	7	11,025.00	4	6,300.00	1	1,575.00	2	3,150.00		
	Calculator, 12 digits	750.00	piece	21	15,750.00	4	3,000.00	15	11,250.00	2	1,500.00		
	Cartolina	6.00	piece	36	216.00	12	72.00					24	144.00
	Certificate Jacket (plastic)	120.00	piece	30	3,600.00			30	3,600.00				
	Cleanser (Scouring Powder)	100.00	canister	9	900.00	3	300.00	3	300.00	3	300.00		
	Clip Backfold 1"	4.00	piece	71	284.00	35	140.00			36	144.00		
	Clip Backfold 2"	10.00	piece	241	2,410.00	75	750.00	48	480.00	70	700.00	48	480.00
	Clip Backfold 3/4"	4.00	piece	60	240.00	60	240.00						
	Colored Paper, legal size	295.00	ream	22	6,490.00	10	2,950.00			12	3,540.00		
	Colored paper, letter size	225.00	ream	21	4,725.00	9	2,025.00	3	675.00	9	2,025.00		
	Colored Pencil (24 colors)	155.00	set	1	155.00			1	155.00				

Computer continuous forms(11x9-½)3-ply	875.00	box	116	101,500.00	33	28,875.00	30	26,250.00	33	28,875.00	20	17,500.00
Correction Fuid	42.00	bot.	75	3,150.00	34	1,428.00	14	588.00	22	924.00	5	210.00
Correction Tape	78.00	piece	173	13,494.00	42	3,276.00	83	6,474.00	36	2,808.00	12	936.00
Cutter	85.00	piece	39	3,315.00	18	1,530.00	9	765.00	12	1,020.00		
Data File Box	150.00	piece	39	5,850.00	29	4,350.00	5	750.00	5	750.00		
Data Folder, made of chipboard, taglia lock	75.00	piece	20	1,500.00			20	1,500.00				
Dater	150.00	piece	10	1,500.00	6	900.00	4	600.00				
Detergent Bar	25.00	bar	73	1,825.00	5	125.00	39	975.00	5	125.00	24	600.00
Detergent Powder	7.50	sachet	106	795.00	50	375.00	31	232.50	8	60.00	17	127.50
Dishwashing Liquid	160.00	bot.	36	5,760.00	17	2,720.00	7	1,120.00	12	1,920.00		
Dishwashing Paste	80.00	piece	22	1,760.00	9	720.00	2	160.00	9	720.00	2	160.00
Disinfectant Spray	475.00	can	110	52,250.00	23	10,925.00	34	16,150.00	37	17,575.00	16	7,600.00
Doormat	150.00	piece	35	5,250.00	14	2,100.00	12	1,800.00	9	1,350.00		
Double sided tape	36.00	roll	14	504.00			7	252.00	2	72.00	5	180.00
Dust Cloth	45.00	piece	30	1,350.00	15	675.00			15	675.00		
Dustpan	75.00	piece	35	2,625.00	9	675.00	12	900.00	8	600.00	6	450.00
DVD-R	15.00	piece	25	375.00	5	75.00	5	75.00	5	75.00	10	150.00
DVD-RW	25.00	piece	40	1,000.00			20	500.00			20	500.00
Envelop, mailing white - long Size	350.00	box	26	9,100.00	5	1,750.00	5	1,750.00	6	2,100.00	10	3,500.00
Envelop, mailing white - short Size	300.00	box	25	7,500.00	5	1,500.00	5	1,500.00	5	1,500.00	10	3,000.00
Envelope (expanding plastic w/.rubber strap)long	25.00	piece	10	250.00	5	125.00			5	125.00		
Eraser	16.00	piece	17	272.00	15	240.00	2	32.00				
External Hard Drive 1TB	4,000.00	piece	3	12,000.00	1	4,000.00	2	8,000.00				
External Harddrive 2TB	6,500.00	piece	5	32,500.00	1	6,500.00	3	19,500.00	1	6,500.00		
Feather Duster	25.00	piece	9	225.00	2	50.00	5	125.00	2	50.00		
Field notebook	50.00	piece	24	1,200.00			24	1,200.00				
File Tray	750.00	piece	20	15,000.00			20	15,000.00				
Flash Drive, 16GB	550.00	piece	41	22,550.00	9	4,950.00	26	14,300.00			6	3,300.00
Flash Drive, 32GB	650.00	piece	21	13,650.00	12	7,800.00	2	1,300.00	7	4,550.00		
Folder Expanded	15.00	piece	136	2,040.00	56	840.00	12	180.00	44	660.00	24	360.00
Folder, file tagboard, legal size	6.00	piece	800	4,800.00			800	4,800.00				
Folder, file tagboard, letter size	4.75	piece	600	2,850.00			600	2,850.00				
Folder, legal size	6.00	piece	980	5,880.00	298	1,788.00	275	1,650.00	323	1,938.00	84	504.00
Folder, letter size	4.75	piece	758	3,600.50	224	1,064.00	225	1,068.75	249	1,182.75	60	285.00
Folder, Morrocco	35.00	piece	240	8,400.00			240	8,400.00				
Furniture Cleaner	350.00	can	78	27,300.00	26	9,100.00	16	5,600.00	23	8,050.00	13	4,550.00
Garbage bag	100.00	piece	100	10,000.00	50	5,000.00			50	5,000.00		
Glue	55.00	bot.	68	3,740.00	29	1,595.00	20	1,100.00	19	1,045.00		
Guests Book	85.00	piece	20	1,700.00	10	850.00			10	850.00		
Guntucker	500.00	piece	1	500.00			1	500.00				
Hand Soap	35.00	piece	6	210.00			6	210.00				
Ink Black Refill	150.00	bot.	20	3,000.00	5	750.00	5	750.00	5	750.00	5	750.00
Ink Cartridge HP #21	995.00	piece	16	15,920.00	4	3,980.00	4	3,980.00	4	3,980.00	4	3,980.00
Ink Cartridge HP #22	1,200.00	piece	20	24,000.00	5	6,000.00	5	6,000.00	5	6,000.00	5	6,000.00
Ink T664, Black	330.00	bot.	185	61,050.00	51	16,830.00	54	17,820.00	41	13,530.00	39	12,870.00

Ink T664, Cyan	330.00	bot.	109	35,970.00	25	8,250.00	38	12,540.00	17	5,610.00	29	9,570.00
Ink T664, Magenta	330.00	bot.	107	35,310.00	24	7,920.00	37	12,210.00	17	5,610.00	29	9,570.00
Ink T664, Yellow	330.00	bot.	112	36,960.00	25	8,250.00	39	12,870.00	18	5,940.00	30	9,900.00
Insecticide Spray	350.00	can	57	19,950.00	26	9,100.00	5	1,750.00	26	9,100.00		
Laminator Film, 250 microns, 9"	1,500.00	roll	5	7,500.00	3	4,500.00			2	3,000.00		
Liquid soap	150.00	bot	23	3,450.00			13	1,950.00			10	1,500.00
Marker, Fluorescent	25.00	piece	91	2,275.00	32	800.00	27	675.00	20	500.00	12	300.00
Masking Tape 1"	27.50	roll	142	3,905.00	28	770.00	70	1,925.00	28	770.00	16	440.00
Masking Tape 2"	57.00	roll	96	5,472.00	29	1,653.00	21	1,197.00	36	2,052.00	10	570.00
Mechanical Lead	40.00	box	9	360.00	8	320.00					1	40.00
Mechanical Pen	355.00	piece	9	3,195.00	8	2,840.00					1	355.00
Micro SD (64GB)	800.00	piece	1	800.00	1	800.00						-
Mop	500.00	piece	11	5,500.00	2	1,000.00	5	2,500.00	2	1,000.00	2	1,000.00
Mop head	250.00	piece	8	2,000.00	6	1,500.00			2	500.00		
Mophandle	250.00	piece	7	1,750.00	5	1,250.00			2	500.00		
Mouse	250.00	piece	6	1,500.00	4	1,000.00			2	500.00		
Multi-Purpose Cleaner	250.00	piece	15	3,750.00	8	2,000.00			7	1,750.00		
Muriatic acid	50.00	bot.	17	850.00	11	550.00			6	300.00		
Oil for typewriter	39.00	piece	4	156.00	4	156.00						
Packaging Tape 2"	27.00	piece	62	1,674.00	10	270.00	21	567.00	11	297.00	20	540.00
Pad paper	32.00	pad	12	384.00	10	320.00			2	64.00		
Pail	75.00	piece	4	300.00			4	300.00				
Paper Clip, jumbo	35.00	box	26	910.00	6	210.00	17	595.00	2	70.00	1	35.00
Paper Clip, small	15.00	box	179	2,685.00	80	1,200.00	25	375.00	55	825.00	19	285.00
Paper Cutter	1,500.00	piece	2	3,000.00	2	3,000.00						
Paper Fastener	62.50	box	97	6,062.50	23	1,437.50	40	2,500.00	16	1,000.00	18	1,125.00
Paper Towel	120.00	Box	8	960.00	4	480.00			4	480.00		
Paste	50.00	piece	15	750.00	7	350.00			8	400.00		
Pencil lead with eraser	8.50	piece	796	6,766.00	141	1,198.50	387	3,289.50	159	1,351.50	109	926.50
Permanent Marker	50.00	piece	351	17,550.00	48	2,400.00	191	9,550.00	66	3,300.00	46	2,300.00
Photo Paper, A4 Size	100.00	pack	35	3,500.00	15	1,500.00	5	500.00	15	1,500.00		
Plastic Cover	2,500.00	roll	2	5,000.00			1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00		
Plastic Cover	35.70	yard	35	1,249.50	35	1,249.50						
Plastic Envelope, legal size	10.00	piece	157	1,570.00	36	360.00	85	850.00	36	360.00		
Plastic Envelope, letter size	8.50	piece	152	1,292.00	36	306.00	80	680.00	36	306.00		
Plastic Folder, legal size	15.00	piece	64	960.00	12	180.00	40	600.00	12	180.00		
Plastic Folder, letter size	12.00	piece	40	480.00			40	480.00				
Printer Ink Black universal 1L	750.00	bot.	2	1,500.00			2	1,500.00				
Printer Ink Blue universal 1L	790.00	bot.	2	1,580.00			2	1,580.00				
Printer Ink Red universal 1L	790.00	bot.	2	1,580.00			2	1,580.00				
Printer Ink Yellow universal 1L	790.00	bot.	2	1,580.00			2	1,580.00				
Puncher, HD	175.00	piece	28	4,900.00	9	1,575.00	8	1,400.00	4	700.00	7	1,225.00
Push Pins	20.00	box	4	80.00	4	80.00						
Rags	60.00	kg.	4	240.00	2	120.00			2	120.00		
Record Book, 300 pages	65.00	piece	231	15,015.00	49	3,185.00	130	8,450.00	42	2,730.00	10	650.00

Record Book, 500pp	87.00	piece	177	15,399.00	63	5,481.00	43	3,741.00	49	4,263.00	22	1,914.00
Ribbon Cartridge S015633	175.00	piece	72	12,600.00	16	2,800.00	50	8,750.00	6	1,050.00		
Ribbon Cartridge, Epson RN 8750	150.00	piece	20	3,000.00	10	1,500.00			10	1,500.00		
Ruler	8.00	piece	18	144.00	12	96.00	1	8.00	5	40.00		
Scissors	95.00	pair	66	6,270.00	14	1,330.00	43	4,085.00	9	855.00		
Scouring Pad	35.00	pack	3	105.00	3	105.00						
Sharpener	350.00	piece	6	2,100.00	1	350.00	4	1,400.00	1	350.00		
Signing Pen,	28.00	piece	506	14,168.00	116	3,248.00	246	6,888.00	72	2,016.00	72	2,016.00
Specialty Board, legal size	78.00	pack	25	1,950.00			25	1,950.00				
Specialty Board, letter size	68.75	pack	50	3,437.50			25	1,718.75	25	1,718.75		
Specialty Paper 180 GSM Blue	4.75	piece	500	2,375.00			500	2,375.00				
Specialty Paper 180 GSM Light green	4.75	piece	1000	4,750.00			1000	4,750.00				
Specialty Paper 180 GSM Pink	4.75	piece	500	2,375.00			500	2,375.00				
Specialty Paper 180 GSM Yellow	4.75	piece	500	2,375.00			500	2,375.00				
Specialty Paper, 220 GSM, 10 Sheets, Pale Cream, 11	68.75	pack	240	16,500.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00
Specialty Paper, 220 GSM, 10 Sheets, Pale Cream, 13	68.75	pack	240	16,500.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00
Specialty Paper, 220 GSM, 10 Sheets, White, 11"x8.5"	68.75	pack	240	16,500.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00
Specialty Paper, 220 GSM, 10 Sheets, White, 13"x8.5"	68.75	pack	240	16,500.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00	100	6,875.00	20	1,375.00
Specialty paper, legal size	75.00	pack	10	750.00	10	750.00						
Stamp Pad	55.00	piece	20	1,100.00	12	660.00	1	55.00	5	275.00	2	110.00
Stamp Pad Ink	25.00	bot.	32	800.00	13	325.00	5	125.00	8	200.00	6	150.00
Stamping Pad, big	150.00	piece	10	1,500.00		-	5	750.00			5	750.00
Staple Remover	25.00	piece	56	1,400.00	26	650.00	14	350.00	8	200.00	8	200.00
Staple wire #10	15.00	box	4	60.00	2	30.00			2	30.00		
Staple Wire, #35	58.00	box	213	12,354.00	64	3,712.00	61	3,538.00	60	3,480.00	28	1,624.00
Stapler, HD #35	750.00	piece	77	57,750.00	14	10,500.00	49	36,750.00	9	6,750.00	5	3,750.00
Sticker Paper, 10 Sheets, A4 Size	50.00	pack	50	2,500.00	25	1,250.00			25	1,250.00		
Sticky Notes,Short & Long (yellow pink), adhesive	300.00	doz	5	1,500.00			5	1,500.00				
T6931 Photo Black (350ml)	8,000.00	bot.	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
T6932 Cyan (350ml)	8,000.00	bot.	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
T6933 Magenta (350ml)	8,000.00	bot.	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
T6934 Yellow (350ml)	8,000.00	bot.	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
T6935 Matte Black (350ml)	8,000.00	bot.	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
Table Napkin	50.00	box	24	1,200.00	12	600.00			12	600.00		
Tape dispenser 1"	110.00	piece	2	220.00	2	220.00						
Toilet Bowl and Urinal Cleaner	85.00	bot.	91	7,735.00	15	1,275.00	58	4,930.00	15	1,275.00	3	255.00
Toilet deodorant cake	55.00	piece	42	2,310.00	15	825.00	14	770.00	9	495.00	4	220.00
Toilet Tissue	15.00	piece	1,210	18,150.00	225	3,375.00	574	8,610.00	131	1,965.00	280	4,200.00
Toner	1,500.00	piece	4	6,000.00	2	3,000.00			2	3,000.00		-
Transparent Tape 2"	27.50	piece	26	715.00	3	82.50	10	275.00	3	82.50	10	275.00
Transparent Tape1"	23.00	piece	130	2,990.00	12	276.00	80	1,840.00	20	460.00	18	414.00
Trashbag	85.00	piece	290	24,650.00	100	8,500.00	90	7,650.00	100	8,500.00		
Typewriter Ribbon	26.00	spool	12	312.00	12	312.00						
USB 2.0/3.0 Internal Card Reader	700.00	piece	1	700.00	1	700.00						
Wastebasket	100.00	piece	25	2,500.00	5	500.00	12	1,200.00	4	400.00	4	400.00

White board	1,500.00	piece	4	6,000.00			4	6,000.00				
White Board Eraser	25.00	piece	4	100.00	2	50.00			2	50.00		
White Board Marker, black & blue	76.00	piece	126	9,576.00	29	2,204.00	36	2,736.00	25	1,900.00	36	2,736.00
Yellow Pad	35.00	pad	53	1,855.00			53	1,855.00				
				1,640,096.50			491,152.00		566,546.00		372,932.50	209,466.00
NON-COMMON USE SUPPLIES												
Accountable Forms (No. 51 & 56)	200.00	stub	500	100,000.00			500	100,000.00				
Cash Books/Ledgers	400.00	piece	100	40,000.00			100	40,000.00				
Coffe Cups, 6.5 oz, 50 pcs	50.00	pack	300	15,000.00	150	7,500.00			150	7,500.00		
Community Tax Certificate	200.00	stub	500	100,000.00			500	100,000.00				
Computer Keyboard	500.00	piece	2	1,000.00			2	1,000.00				
Computer Motherboard	2,500.00	piece	1	2,500.00	1	2,500.00						
Computer Wireless Mouse with Pad	350.00	piece	2	700.00			2	700.00				
CPU (GTX 10560ti)	10,000.00	piece	1	10,000.00	1	10,000.00						
Cups & saucer	300.00	box	3	900.00	3	900.00						
Curtain		piece	20		8	-	12					
Curtain Rod	200.00	piece	4	800.00	4	800.00						
Dining Plate	400.00	doz.	3	1,200.00	3	1,200.00						
Dipper	20.00	piece	2	40.00	2	40.00						
Extension cord Heavy duty) 15 m	5,000.00	set	1	5,000.00			1	5,000.00				
Extension Wire	1,500.00	set	6	9,000.00	2	3,000.00	2	3,000.00	2	3,000.00		
Flourescent lamp (40W)	120.00	piece	4	480.00			4	480.00				
Fork and Spoon	350.00	doz.	4	1,400.00	2	700.00			2	700.00		
Glass	500.00	doz.	2	1,000.00	2	1,000.00						
Jet Matics	3,000.00	piece	20	60,000.00	10	30,000.00			10	30,000.00		
Leave Card	10.00	piece	1000	10,000.00	1000	10,000.00						
LED Bulb (15W)	90.00	piece	2	180.00			2	180.00				
LED Lamp 500 watts	5,000.00	piece	1	5,000.00			1	5,000.00				
Local Gov't Code Book	600.00	book	1	600.00	1	600.00						
MC for PC (8gb-DDR4/2400mhz)	4,500.00	piece	4	18,000.00	4	18,000.00						
Modem Repair (Huawei)	1,000.00	piece	1	1,000.00	1	1,000.00						
Mop bucket with squeezer	5,000.00	piece	1	5,000.00		-	1	5,000.00				
Motorcycle Engine Oil (4-stroke) 1 liter	270.00	lit.	6	1,620.00	2	540.00	1	270.00	2	540.00	1	270.00
Office Curtain	2,300.00	piece	6	13,800.00	3	6,900.00			2	4,600.00	1	2,300.00
Office Uniform	7,500.00	piece	7	52,500.00	1	7,500.00	6	45,000.00				
Pail	150.00	piece	2	300.00	2	300.00						
Philippine Flag XLarge	250.00	piece	5	1,250.00	5	1,250.00						
Photocopying Fees (Assessor's Documents)	2.00	piece	500	1,000.00	250	500.00			250	500.00		
Plastic Spring Binder	220.00	piece	15	3,300.00			15	3,300.00				

Pot holder	10.00	piece	20	200.00			20	200.00				
PSU (Corsair VS650 600w)	3,150.00	piece	1	3,150.00	1	3,150.00						
Purchase Booklet (medicines/commodities)	25.00	piece	1000	25,000.00			500	12,500.00	500	12,500.00		
PVC plastic cover, long size	285.00	pack	10	2,850.00			10	2,850.00				
PVC plastic cover, short size	250.00	pack	10	2,500.00			10	2,500.00				
Repair of Aircon	6,000.00	each	2	12,000.00			1	6,000.00			1	6,000.00
Repair of Desktop & Laptop	4,500.00	each	9	40,500.00	9	40,500.00						
Repair of Keyboard	335.00	each	3	1,005.00	1	335.00	1	335.00	1	335.00		
Repair of Monitor	800.00	each	10	8,000.00			10	8,000.00				
Repair of Office Table	800.00	each	10	8,000.00			10	8,000.00				
Repair of Printer	1,500.00	each	3	4,500.00	2	3,000.00	1	1,500.00				
Repair of UPS	500.00	each	10	5,000.00			10	5,000.00				
Sound System Rental	3,500.00	setup	4	14,000.00	1	3,500.00	1	3,500.00	1	3,500.00	1	3,500.00
Spoon & Fork	800.00	doz.	2	1,600.00	2	1,600.00						
Talcum Powder 500g	120.00	piece	31	3,720.00	16	1,920.00			15	1,800.00		
Tarpaulin Printing (Maps, Flowchart & Services)	500.00	piece	3	1,500.00	3	1,500.00						
Wall clock	1,500.00	piece	6	9,000.00	3	4,500.00	3	4,500.00				
				605,095.00		164,235.00		363,815.00		64,975.00		12,070.00
OFFICE EQUIPMENT												
Airconditioner, 1Hp	19,500.00	set	2	39,000.00			2	39,000.00				
Automatic Voltage Regulator 500 VA	3,500.00	piece	2	7,000.00	2	7,000.00						
Ball hammer	500.00	piece	2	1,000.00					2	1,000.00		
Bouyancy Control Device (BCD) Large	15,000.00	piece	1	15,000.00			1	15,000.00				
Bouyancy Control Device (BCD) XLarge	15,000.00	piece	1	15,000.00			1	15,000.00				
BP Apparatus Set with Stethoscope Manual	850.00	piece	38	32,300.00			38	32,300.00				
Canon MX492 7-in-1 Printer	10,000.00	set	1	10,000.00			1	10,000.00				
Chisel (¼", ½", ¾", 1")	1,000.00	piece	4	4,000.00					4	4,000.00		
Clamp-A meter (electrical tester)	4,000.00	piece	2	8,000.00					2	8,000.00		
Collapsible Tent 8ft x 8ft	18,000.00	piece	3	54,000.00			3	54,000.00				
Computer Chair	3,000.00	piece	2	6,000.00	2	6,000.00						
Copier	30,000.00	piece	1	30,000.00	1	30,000.00						
CPU	10,000.00	set	3	30,000.00	2	20,000.00			1	10,000.00		
Crew bar	1,000.00	piece	1	1,000.00					1	1,000.00		
Cross cut saw	1,000.00	piece	2	2,000.00					2	2,000.00		
Desk fan	1,500.00	piece	2	3,000.00			2	3,000.00				
Desktop Compter, i7	80,000.00	set	2	160,000.00	1	80,000.00	1	80,000.00				
Desktop Computer	50,000.00	set	9	450,000.00	5	250,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00	2	100,000.00
Digital Camera	16,000.00	piece	1	16,000.00	1	16,000.00						

Diving O2 Tank refill	350.00	piece	20	7,000.00			20	7,000.00				
Diving- Octopus Compact Pro	5,000.00	piece	2	10,000.00			2	10,000.00				
Diving- XS Compact AC 2 INT Pack	14,000.00	piece	1	14,000.00			1	14,000.00				
Document Scanner (8.5" x 14")	10,000.00	piece	1	10,000.00	1	10,000.00						
Dot Matrix Printer	8,000.00	piece	1	8,000.00	1	8,000.00						
Electric Grinder	7,000.00	piece	1	7,000.00					1	7,000.00		
Electric Plainer	4,000.00	piece	1	4,000.00					1	4,000.00		
Electric Stand Fan	1,800.00	piece	11	19,800.00			11	19,800.00				
Executive Swivel Chair, midback	5,000.00	piece	6	30,000.00	1	5,000.00	5	25,000.00				
External hard drive	4,000.00	piece	2	8,000.00	1	4,000.00			1	4,000.00		
Fabricated Side car (top down)	45,000.00	set	1	45,000.00			1	45,000.00				
Foldable Basket Strecher	28,750.00	piece	1	28,750.00			1	28,750.00				
Generator 5KW	28,000.00	set	1	28,000.00			1	28,000.00				
GPS	50,000.00	piece	2	100,000.00	1	50,000.00	1	50,000.00				
Head Immobilizer w/ adjustable Head Straps & Ear Cut	8,000.00	piece	3	24,000.00			3	24,000.00				
Heavy duty bolt cutter	50,000.00	piece	2	100,000.00			2	100,000.00				
Heavy duty chainsaw	75,000.00	piece	2	150,000.00			2	150,000.00				
Hot & Cold water dispenser	12,000.00	piece	1	12,000.00			1	12,000.00				
IC 2300 Magnetic Larsin Anthena	2,500.00	piece	2	5,000.00			2	5,000.00				
Ink Tank Printer Scanner Copier	10,000.00	piece	6	60,000.00	4	40,000.00			2	20,000.00		
Ink Tank Printer Scanner Copier with WiFi	15,000.00	piece	3	45,000.00	2	30,000.00			1	15,000.00		
Lapel	5,000.00	piece	1	5,000.00	1	5,000.00						
Laptop Computer, i5	60,000.00	piece	6	360,000.00	3	180,000.00	3	180,000.00				
Laptop Computer, i7	70,000.00	piece	2	140,000.00			2	140,000.00				
Laser Distance Meter (50 Meters)	5,000.00	piece	1	5,000.00			1	5,000.00				
LED (TV) 32"	25,000.00	set	1	25,000.00					1	25,000.00		
Life Vest-Jacket	1,200.00	piece	20	24,000.00			20	24,000.00				
Lifebouy Rescue Can, Orange	2,500.00	piece	6	15,000.00			6	15,000.00				
Local Legislative Tracking System	360,000.00	piece	1	360,000.00			1	360,000.00				
Manual Typewriter	10,000.00	set	1	10,000.00	1	10,000.00						
Metal Sub Tek O Rings	3,000.00	piece	1	3,000.00			1	3,000.00				
Mobile Base Radio IC-2300H w/HM 154	22,000.00	piece	1	22,000.00			1	22,000.00				
Monoblock Chair	500.00	piece	434	217,000.00	75	37,500.00	284	142,000.00	75	37,500.00		
Monoblock Table	1,500.00	piece	13	19,500.00			13	19,500.00				
Motorcycle (single)	100,000.00	piece	3	300,000.00	2	200,000.00	1	100,000.00				
Multicab, power steering,truck type	260,000.00	piece	2	520,000.00			1	260,000.00	1	260,000.00		
Multi-Media Projector with Screen	30,000.00	piece	5	150,000.00			5	150,000.00				
Numeric Keypad	1,100.00	piece	1	1,100.00	1	1,100.00						

Office Chairs	5,000.00	piece	20	100,000.00	4	20,000.00	13	65,000.00	2	10,000.00	1	5,000.00
Office Equipment (BPLO & RPT Program)	200,000.00	set	1	200,000.00			1	200,000.00				
Office Table	20,000.00	piece	4	80,000.00	1	20,000.00	3	60,000.00				
Outboard Motor - 2 stroke engine DT40	250,000.00	piece	2	500,000.00			2	500,000.00				
PA System	3,000.00	set	1	3,000.00			1	3,000.00				
Photocopier Machine	100,000.00	piece	1	100,000.00			1	100,000.00				
Plastic Spring Binder	220.00	piece	15	3,300.00			15	3,300.00				
Printer ADF	20,000.00	piece	1	20,000.00			1	20,000.00				
Professional Table Desk Conference Condenser Microphone	2,000.00	set	16	32,000.00			16	32,000.00				
Projector Screen	5,000.00	piece	2	10,000.00			2	10,000.00				
Punching/Binding Machine (24 holes)	10,750.00	piece	2	21,500.00			2	21,500.00				
PVC ID Printer/Maker	70,000.00	piece	2	140,000.00	2	140,000.00						
Rain Gauges	10,000.00	piece	10	100,000.00			10	100,000.00				
Rescue Truck	1,000,000.00	piece	1	1,000,000.00			1	1,000,000.00				
Rubber Boat - Zodiac MilPro Emergency Rescue Boat	600,000.00	piece	1	600,000.00			1	600,000.00				
Serial Cable	100.00	meter	20	2,000.00	20	2,000.00						
Slim High Quality Digital Voice Recorder 16GB MP3 Player	5,899.00	piece	5	29,495.00			5	29,495.00				
Speaker (with wireless micropone)	40,700.00	set	1	40,700.00			1	40,700.00				
Steel Cabinet	15,000.00	set	11	165,000.00	1	15,000.00	10	150,000.00				
Storage Box	1,000.00	piece	5	5,000.00	5	5,000.00						
UPS 625 VA	3,500.00	piece	13	45,500.00	5	17,500.00	4	14,000.00	2	7,000.00	2	7,000.00
VHF Handheld Radio Dual Band Marine/Water proof	6,000.00	piece	10	60,000.00			10	60,000.00				
Water Dipenser, Hot & Cold	9,000.00	piece	3	27,000.00	1	9,000.00	2	18,000.00				
Water heater	1,000.00	piece	1	1,000.00					1	1,000.00		
Wet suit XL, L	5,000.00	set	2	10,000.00			2	10,000.00				
Wheel meter tape/measuring wheel	20,000.00	piece	1	20,000.00					1	20,000.00		
Wooden Bench (for clients)	5,000.00	piece	1	5,000.00	1	5,000.00						
Wooden Cabinet	15,000.00	set	2	30,000.00	2	30,000.00						
				7,125,945.00		#####		5,274,345.00		486,500.00		112,000.00